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Questions

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

When the Scientific society was formed?

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on
August 10, 194772

When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?

The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

‘When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India wad made?

When the MRD was formed?

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against

How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?
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. 1885
. 1886

1887
1888

1863
1865
1870
1890

. Oct 16, 1991
. Oct 16, 1992
. Oct 16, 1993
. Oct 16, 1999

. Joginder Nath Mandal
. Quaid-i-Azam

. Liagat Ali Khan

. None of these

. On 14th August, 1947
. On 1st July, 1970
. On 23rd March, 1948

On 3rd June, 1971

29 march

24 April

10 May

9 September

Indian Association

Muhammad Political Organization
Central Muhammad Association
All India Muslim League

1959
1960
1961
1962

1980
1981
1982
1984

. June 1980

JuLY 1981
Aug 1982

. March 1983

Sikhs
Hindus
English
Marhattas

Two
Three
Four
Five

NWFP
Punjab
AJ&amp;K
Sindh

1919

1920
1921
1922

Lahore
Peshawar

. Sargodha
. Rawalpindi
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The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?

Where is the Headquarters of Navy?

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?
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. Karachi
. Rawalpindi

Gwader

1930
1931
1932

. Queen elizabeth
. Queen Iron

. Margaret

1930

1932

. 1933



