

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
2	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
3	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
4	Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on August 10, 1947?	A. Joginder Nath Mandal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of these
5	When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?	A. On 14th August, 1947 B. On 1st July, 1970 C. On 23rd March, 1948 D. On 3rd June, 1971
6	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September
7	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League
8	When the Water Accord between Pakistan and India was made?	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
9	When the MRD was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
10	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. July 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
11	Syed Ahmed Shaheed fought against	A. Sikhs B. Hindus C. English D. Marhattas
12	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. AJ&K D. Sindh
14	When the title of 'Sir' was given to Allama Iqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
15	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi

---

16 The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?  
A. 1  
B. 2  
**C. 3**  
D. 4

---

17 Where is the Headquarters of Navy?  
A. Islamabad  
B. Karachi  
C. Rawalpindi  
D. Gwader

---

18 When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.  
A. 1930  
B. 1931  
C. 1932  
**D. 1933**

---

19 Name the British Queen who opted the title of Qaisar-e-Hind?  
A. Queen elizabeth  
B. Queen Iron  
**C. Queen Victoria**  
D. Margaret

---

20 Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?  
A. 1930  
**B. 1931**  
C. 1932  
D. 1933

---